Axes
Objective
Having successfully completed this lab, the student will demonstrate
knowledge in –
Programmable spindle speed rpm 150-4000
Ÿ Advanced programming techniques matching industrial
standards.
Interpret the components, concept of intermittent level industrial

Tel: +91-141-2771791 / 2771792; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tesca.in
Order Code - 54007I-54007II
Intermediate CNC Flatbed Lathe Machine
CONTACTOR +24 VDC , COIL VG, WITH COIL SUPPRESSOR, 6A   LP1KO6 10BD No. 1
Mushroom head pushbutton latch type for Emergency with 1NO+1NC No. 1
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON 18X18 FLUSH TYPE, SQUARE 24VDC  No. 1
RB81-TT-G2R1DC24 No. 1
MPCB 0.63-1  A  WITH 1NO AND 1 NC GV2 -ME05 No. 1
ACMCB, 3POLE ,415VAC, 32 A  PTRA 10 3P B32 No. 1
DCMCB , 1 POLE, 1A        PTRA031DC01     No. 1
ACMCB , 1 POLE, 3A        PTRA101PC03   No. 1
DCMCB , 1POLE, 4A         PTRA031DC04   No. 1
DCMCB , 1POLE, 2A         PTRA031DC02   No. 1
AC MCB ,2 POLE,4 A        PTRA101PC04   No. 1
AC MCB ,3POLE,2 A         PTRA103PC02      No. 1
12V DC POWER SUPPLY INPUT : 85-285 V  OUTPUT: 12VDC,  No. 1
5 A  DIN RAIL MOUNTING TYPE
Relay board 8 relay 1 CHANGEOVER No. 1
DC MCB , 1 POLE 6A         PTRA031DC06 No. 1
INTERFACE MODULE 50PIN No. 1
FR-50 50 CORE RIBBON CABLE FOR THE INTERFACE MODULE Meters 2
50 PIN FRC FEMALE CONNECTOR No. 1
Work light with inbuilt choke smc fluorescent 11w/24vdc LAMPS:1x11 W PL-L No. 1